1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA36 Rockerhttps://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal and thermal-magnetic, Rocker actuation, 1-/2-pole
2-pole
Rocker green
with magnet module
2-pole

Thermal (T- and TA-Line)TA36 Rocker https://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Variants
Basic function Rocker Marking Front bezel Rated Current [A] Config. Code Order Number
1 pole, 1 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 3 TA36-RS14FQ100BWHE030000-000 3-128-201
2 pole, 2 bimetal green I/O; embossed black 3 TA36-RS24FQ200BGHE030000-000 3-128-238
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 3 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHE030000-000 3-128-239
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white black 3 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW030000-000 3-128-243
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; black black 3 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHB030000-000 3-128-244
2-pole, 2 bimetal, magnetic T2 white I/O; white black 3 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHW030T20-000 3-150-709
1 pole, 1 bimetal red I/O; black black 5 TA36-RS14FQ100BRHB050000-000 3-128-200
1 pole, 1 bimetal green ON/OFF; white white 5 TA36-RS14FQ100WGFW050000-000 3-128-213
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 5 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE050000-000 3-128-221
1 pole, 1 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 6 TA36-RS14FQ100BBHE060000-000 3-128-199
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 6 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE060000-000 3-128-236
1 pole, 1 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 10 TA36-RS14FQ100BBHE100000-000 3-128-197
1 pole, 1 bimetal yellow I/O; black black 10 TA36-RS14FQ100BYHB100000-000 3-128-198
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; black white 10 TA36-RS24FQ200WWHB100000-000 3-128-219
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHE100000-000 3-128-232
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE100000-000 3-128-233
2 pole, 2 bimetal green I/O; white white 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BGHW100000-000 3-128-234
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white white 10 TA36-RS24FQ200WBHW100000-000 3-128-235
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW100000-000 3-128-327
2-pole, 2 bimetal, magnetic T2 white I/O; embossed black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE100T20-000 3-150-710
2-pole, 2 bimetal, magnetic F2 black I/O; white black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW100F20-000 3-150-711
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 15 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE150000-000 3-128-217
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; black black 15 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHB150000-000 3-128-218
1 pole, 1 bimetal black ON/OFF; white black 16 TA36-RS14FQ100BBFW160000-000 3-128-211
1 pole, 1 bimetal black I/O; white black 16 TA36-RS14FQ100BBHW160000-000 3-128-212
2 pole, 2 bimetal black ON/OFF; white black 16 TA36-RS24FQ200BBFW160000-000 3-128-230
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white black 16 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW160000-000 3-128-231
2-pole, 2 bimetal, magnetic T2 white I/O; embossed black 16 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE160T20-000 3-150-712
2-pole, 2 bimetal, magnetic F2 black I/O; embossed black 16 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHE160F20-000 3-150-713
2-pole, 2 bimetal, magnetic T2 black I/O; white black 16 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW160T20-000 3-150-714
1 pole, 1 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 20 TA36-RS14FQ100BWHE200000-000 3-125-263
1 pole, 1 bimetal white I/O; embossed grey 20 TA36-RS14FQ100GWHE200000-000 3-128-204
1 pole, 1 bimetal green I/O; embossed black 20 TA36-RS14FQ100BGHE200000-000 3-128-208
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white black 20 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW200000-000 3-128-214
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white grey 20 TA36-RS24FQ200GBHW200000-000 3-128-215
2 pole, 2 bimetal green I/O; embossed black 20 TA36-RS24FQ200BGHE200000-000 3-128-216
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; black black 20 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHB200000-000 3-128-240
Availability for all products can be searched real-time: https://www.schurter.com/en/info-center/support-tools/stock-check-distributors
Packaging Unit   1-pole 20 pcs.
2-pole 10 pcs.
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current